Pressure Range : -1 Bar ~ 40 Bar
Accuracy : ±0.10% of F.S
Operating Temp. : - 40  C to 125  C
Compensated Temp. : - 20  C to 85 C
Total Error Band  : ±0.50% of F.S
EMI Protection : 100 V/m Protection
EM Field Immunity : 30 V/m Protection
Over Voltage Protection : 36V DC in Positive and Reverse Polarity

H15
Dimensions:
HOW TO ORDER
  001Pressure Range:
Please Refer to the range table
BUnits:
GPressure Type:
B Bar
P  Psi
A Absolute Pressure
G  Gauge Pressure
C Compound Pressure
Ordering Example:
U3221-6-001BA
2
U32Basic Model:
1Process Connection:
2 4 - 20mA
5 0 to 5V
1 0.5 to 4.5V (ratiometric)
4  0 to 10V
2 1/2” BSP (M)
5 1/2” NPT (M)
1 1/4” BSP (M)
4  1/4” NPT (M)
3 7/16” UNF (M)
7 1.5” Sanitary
6Electrical Connection:
2 2ft Cable with IP68 Gland
5 Bendix
1 2ft Cable
4  Packard Metripak Connector
5 M12
6 Hirschman DIN 43650
3 1 to 5V
6 0 to 100mV
HIGH ACCURACY PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
U3200